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Xo: FC, 100Mbps (% 4)
Kk K: 850nm, 1310nm, 1550nm
REXRGF: > -12dB
K4F (342): 8/125, 8.7/125, 9/125, 10/125 um (K & £ 120Km)
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YN 58 : 5Hz~8MHz
Wy¥HE: <1%
Beytafz: <1°
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RS232 4 v :
54 EIA/TIA-232 RS-232 (ITU-T V. 28) #7/A&
RS232 #£%: RX. TX. GND
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EMI: FCC Part15 Subpart B Class A, EN 55022 Class A
EMS: EN 61000-4-2 (ESD) %% 4, EN61000-4-3 (RS) % %4 3,
EN61000-4-4 (EFT) %% 4, EN61000-4-5 (Surge) % %4 4,
EN61000-4-6 (CS) %% 3, EN61000-4-8 44 5
M IEC60068-2-27
B & F%: 1EC60068-2-32
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